
No youth group
leader meeting

6-8p
25

MONDAYSUNDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

28 29 30 31 1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

26 27 28 29 30 1

18 19 20 22 23 2421

SEPTEMBER 2022

FIRST youth group
6-8p

youth group
6-8p

youth group
6-8p

Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

church

church

church

church
3-5p

3-5p

3-5p

10-11a

10-11a

10-11a

10-11a

check-in

check-in

check-in

~11:30a

~11:30a

~11:30a

11:30a Parent 
meeting

Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

Wed-Thur

NO Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

NO Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse



youth group

6-8p

6-8p

30

MONDAYSUNDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

25 26 27 28 29 30 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

23 24 25 27 28 29

31 1 2 3 4 5

26

OCTOBER 2022

16 17 18 20 21 2219

youth group

youth group

6-8p

6-8p

3-5p

3-5p

3-5p

3-5p

check-in

check-in

check-in

check-in

check-in

~11:30a

~11:30a

~11:30a

~11:30a

~11:30a
church

church

church

church

church
10-11a

10-11a

10-11a

10-11a

10-11a

Pumpkin patch

Stranger Things 
Overnighter @ 7pm - 9a

Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

No youth group
leader meeting

3-5p
Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th



youth group

youth group

youth group

6-8p

6-8p

6-8p

27

MONDAYSUNDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

30 31 1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

28 29 30 1 2 3

20 21 22 24 25 2623

NOVEMBER 2022

6-8p

Thanksgiving Eve 
Service

7-8p

check-in

check-in

check-in

check-in

~11:30a

~11:30a

~11:30a

~11:30a

church

church

church

church

10-11a

10-11a

10-11a

10-11a

3-5p
Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

3-5p
Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

3-5p
Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

No Happy
Hours 

This Week!

3-5p
Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

No youth group
leader meeting



youth group
6-8p

25

MONDAYSUNDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

27 28 29 30 1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

26 27 28 29 30 31

18 19 20 22 23 2421

DECEMBER 2022

youth group
6-8p

check-in

check-in

check-in

~11:30a

~11:30a

~11:30a

church

church

church

church

10-11a

10-11a

10-11a

10-11a

Ice Skating
7-9p

3-5p
Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

3-5p
Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

3-5p
Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

WINTER 
BREAK



6-8p

6-8p

30

MONDAYSUNDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15

23 24 25 27 28

29 31
1 2 3 4

26

JANUARY 2023

16 17 18 20 21

22

19

youth group

youth group

youth group

6-8p

6-8p

check-in

check-in

check-in

check-in
~11:30a

~11:30a

~11:30a

~11:30a
church

church

church

church

10-11a

10-11a

10-11a

10-11a

RETREAT

RETREAT

3-5p
Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

3-5p
Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

3-5p
Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

3-5p
Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

No youth group
leader meeting

Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

Tue-Th



youth group

youth group

6-8p

6-8p

26

MONDAYSUNDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

29 30 31 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

27 28 1 2 3 4

19 20 21 23 24 2522

FEBRUARY 2023

youth group
6-8p

6-8p

check-in

check-in

check-in

check-in

~11:30a

~11:30a

~11:30a

~11:30a

church

church

church

church
10-11a

10-11a

10-11a

10-11a

Valentine Hang
3-5p

3-5p
Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

3-5p
Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

3-5p
Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

3-5p
Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

Tue-Th

No youth group
leader meeting



26

MONDAYSUNDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

26 27 28 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

27 28 29 30 31 1

19 20 21 23 24 2522

MARCH 2023

youth group

youth group

youth group

youth group
6-8p

6-8p

6-8p

6-8p

6-8p

check-in

check-in

check-in

check-in

~11:30a

~11:30a

~11:30a

~11:30a

church

church

church

church

10-11a

10-11a

10-11a

10-11a

3-5p
Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

3-5p
Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

3-5p
Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

3-5p
Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

3-5p
Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

No youth group
leader meeting



23

MONDAYSUNDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

26 27 28 29 30 31 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

24 25 26 27 28 29

16 17 18 20 21 2219

APRIL 2023

30

youth group

youth group

6-8p

6-8p

6-8p

SPRING BREAK

check-in

check-in

check-in

check-in

~11:30a

~11:30a

~11:30a

~11:30a

church

church

church

church

10-11a

10-11a

10-11a

10-11a

3-5p
Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

3-5p
Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

3-5p
Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

3-5p
Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

No youth group
leader meeting

Good Friday
 Service

7pm



28

MONDAYSUNDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

30 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

29 30 31 1 2 3

21 22 23 25 26 2724

MAY 2023

youth group

End of the Year 
PARTY

youth group

6-8p

6-8p

6-8p

check-in

check-in

check-in

~11:30a

~11:30a

~11:30a

church

church

church

10-11a

10-11a

10-11a

CAMP COV

CAMP COV CAMP COV

3-5p
Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

3-5p

Happy Hours
After School
Greenhouse

M-Th

3-5p

3-5p


